
Organisation Super User(s) Email Address 

CQC 

Amanda Little Amanda.Little@cqc.org.uk 

Daniel Grierson-Hill Daniel.Grierson-Hill@cqc.org.uk 

Dominic Quinn dominic.quinn@cqc.org.uk 

Saffron Weeks saffron.weeks@cqc.org.uk 

DHSC Mike Vickerman mike.vickerman@dhsc.gov.uk 

NHS England  
(HEE) 

Ana Tourino ana.tourino@nhs.net 

Andrew Billington andrew.billington1@nhs.uk 

Andrew Dingley andrew.dingley@nhs.uk 

Ashley Joyce ashley.joyce8@nhs.uk 

Christopher Norman chris.norman@hee.nhs.uk 

Clement Davey Clement.Davey@nhs.uk 

Gabriel Harry Gabriel.Harry1@nhs.uk 

Helen Parker helen.parker58@nhs.uk 

James Halgarth j.Halgarth@nhs.uk 

Joseph Kelly joseph.kelly10@nhs.net 

Rob Pink robert.pink2@nhs.net 

NHS England 
(NHS Digital) 

Angela Paton angela.paton2@nhs.net 

Ben Andrew benandrew@nhs.net 

Emma Verey emma.verey@nhs.net 

Jill Clark jill.clark8@nhs.net 

NHS England 
Workforce Insights and Analytics 
Team 

England.workforceinsights@nhs.net 

NHS Employers Robert Rowell robert.rowell@nhsemployers.org 

NHS Wales  

Julie Trebble julie.trebble@wales.nhs.uk 

Rhiannon Titcomb Rhiannon.Titcomb@wales.nhs.uk 

Ryan Cunningham Ryan Cunningham 

 


